
1 藤  本  東  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 15.33 6.70 8.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

6.40 6.70

Composition 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

8.63

2 高  井      誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 15.17 6.66 8.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

6.40 6.66

Composition 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.50

8.51
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3 外  角  秀  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 11.40 4.64 6.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

4.70 4.64

Composition 1.50 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

6.76

4 柴  田  航  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 10.92 4.66 6.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

4.88 4.66

Composition 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.00

6.26
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5 天  野      敬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 10.48 3.85 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.85

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.00

6.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級男子

2023 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 19:49 Page 3


